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4m Max Build Height
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4m
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ax
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4m Max Build Height

3m
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ax
 B
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ld
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ei
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t

A
V

T 
A

V
E

N
U

E

6

3 VSE
1521

18m²

5

5
CTS Clima
Temperatur

Systeme

1624

25m²

5

6

5

ADAC eV.

1730

30m²

7

7

6Hofmann Mess- und
Auswuchttechnik

1832

42m²

9

6 6Vehicle Tech Week Europe
2027 Sales Lounge

1224

54m²

10

3 3Gustav Klein
1406

30m²

10

9

10

9 DEWESoft

1302

90m²

6

55 COFFEE LOUNGE

1924

30m²

5

6

5 TOELLNER

1920

30m²

10

12

10

12

dSPACE

1720

120m²

6

44
LNS Intelligent
Technology Co.

Ltd

1300

24m²

5

5 LAUDA DR. R.
WOBSER

1424

25m²

4.5

4 Cadence

1840

18m²

3

3

6

Sensoric
Solutions
Optic and

Motion
GmbH

1532

18m²

5

5

5GeneSys
Elektronik

1712

25m²

3

4 Tosun
1904

12m²

5

5

6JULABO

1332

30m²
12

6

12

6 INSTRON

1630

72m²

9

8

9

8
HAUSSMANN / Klaric /

Auswuchttechnik Burkhardt /
weg/weiser GmbH

1210

72m²

4

6

4
SWH

Prufstandstechnik
GmbH & Co.KG

1945

24m²

6

6

6

6 Siemens

1930

36m²

5

3 DUNLOP
1474

15m²

6

3
1374

18m²

12

12

12

12 Vector

1602

144m²

6

6

9openDAQ

1304

54m²

4

10

4 MUELLER-BBM

1414

40m²

4

10

4 Apicom Group

1400

40m²

4

6

4 COMPREDICT

1500

24m²

8

3 Speedgoat
1514

24m²

12

9

12

9 INTREPID CONTROL SYSTEMS

1502

108m²

6

3

6

3 Texys Group
1600

18m²

8

8

4AMIUM

1800

32m²

4

4

4

WKS
Informatik

GmbH

1700

16m²

12

66 B-Plus / IPG Automotive

1702

72m²

3

3

8
BOLAB
Systems
GmbH

1710

24m²

5

3
Guangdong SMS

Intelligent Equipment Co.,
Ltd

1324

15m²

5

4

5

4
Kyowa

Electronic
Instruments

1900

20m²

9

9

9

9 Peter Huber
Kältemaschinenbau SE

1802

81m²

4.5

4.5

8 DEWETRON

1810

36m²

7

6

KEYSIGHT

1820

42m²

6

8

6

8 KARING GmbH
(Kübrich)

1910

48m²

8

8

8

Axiometrix Solutions /
Audio Precision / imc
Test & Measurement /

GRAS Sound & Vibration

1640

64m²

6

6

6

Kokusai

1830

36m²

4

8

4

LINKTRON-DASYM

1740

32m²

12

6

12

6 Ipetronik / m+p international Mess-
und Rechnertechnik GmbH

1530

72m²
5

5

6 Inonet

1330

30m²

6

4
Delta Motion / Mct
Mekatronik Kontrol

Teknolojileri

1544

24m²

6

6

8 tracetronic GmbH

1440

48m²

9

8

9

8 Innovation Showcase

1240

72m²

5

9

5

9Technica
Engineering

1352

45m²
10

9

10

9 ETAS

1350

90m²
10

9

10

9 ROTOTEST

1450

90m²

12

9

12

9

Bier Garden
Sponsored by

MOVEdot

1650

108m²

5

7

NOFFZ Technologies

1750

35m²
6

9

6

9 COFFEE
LOUNGE

1950

54m²

5

4 Vulcan Specialty
Metal Products

1854

20m²

5

4

1364

20m²

5

4PEAK
SOLUTION

1563

20m²

5

3 YAMAICHI
1760

15m²

6

3 Laba7
1664

18m²

3

4 SCALE
GmbH

1968

12m²

4

Torquemeters

1678

12m²

4

4

SIERRA
CP

ENGINEERING

1770

16m²

4

7

GCS TEST

1670

28m²
3

3

7 LaVision

1970

21m²

5

3 FUJIFILM Europe

1874

15m²

3

6

FAKT
1680

18m²

3

8

Manner
1584

24m²

5

3
1384

15m²

6

3 3
1982

18m²

5

5

6

1880

30m²

3

4

AV R&D
1790

12m²

3

4

Seskion
GmbH

1690

12m²
4

AGSOTEC
1691

12m²

10

12

10

12 ATTI FORUM

1490

120m²

6

3 ENCOPIM
1674

18m²

6

3
1776

18m²

4

3 CVMS
1684

12m²

6

3Quix Analytics
1782

18m²

4

3Shanghai Bix
Electronics

1786

12m²

4
1788

12m²

3

7

MOTION MAKERS
1780

21m²

4

3 Vibration
Research

1784

12m²

5

3AUCOTEAM
1882

15m²

4

3Shanghai
WTS

1886

12m²

4
1888

12m²

4

3 3
1386

12m²

3

5

3
1382

15m²

3

5

Suzhou Satake
1380

15m²

5

3TELEMETRIE
ELEKTRONIK

1486

15m²

5

3STEP Lab
1482

15m²

3

6

ATE
1580

18m²

4

3
B&K

Kabeltechnik
GmbH

1686

12m²

3

6

3
1980

18m²

4

5

Beck-Messtechnik

1870

20m²
4

4Unico

1972

16m²

4

3ARRK Engineering

1976

12m²

4

JSP
International

1871

16m²

4

3 Typhoon
HIL

1774

12m²

4

3
senTec

Elektronik
GmbH

1876

12m²

4

12th
Wonder

1878

12m²

4

4KENOTOM

1872

16m²

3

7

3

1570

21m²

5

3Seattle Safety
1676

15m²

4

5

Acutronic
Switzerland

1470

20m²
5

4Weisang GmbH

1572

20m²

5

3DTS
1576

15m²

4

6

Zeer Testing
Technology

1370

24m²

4

3BCSA
GEAR

1476

12m²

5

3 3
1376

15m²

4

5

4

1372

20m²

3

4 4STRINGO

1266

12m²

4

3

4
Tundra
Proving
Ground

1262

12m²

4

5

measX

1360

20m²
5

4Windhill
Technologies

1462

20m²

5

4
Shenzhen
Cansinga

Technology Co
Ltd

1466

20m²

5

8

5

PCB
Piezotronics

GmbH

1460

40m²

6

4 LINK
ENGINEERING

1564

24m²

6

4Suzhou ITImotor
Technology

1762

24m²

6

4CSI S.p.A.

1766

24m²

7

4TESTZENTRUM
BADEN

1862

28m²

7

4X2E

1866

28m²

5

8

5

GOEPEL
ELECTRONIC

1864

40m²

5

6

POLYTEC

1850

30m²

4

4Vision
Research

1956

16m²

4

4 SPEKTRA

1754

16m²

5

5ATS Europe

1852

25m²

4

MICHIGAN
SCIENTIFIC

1858

16m²

4

4FiSens
GmbH

1856

16m²

6

3 TrigasDM
1555

18m²

4

10

4KS Engineers

1340

40m²

4

6

SIMPRO

1540

24m²

6

4Technolab

1646

24m²

6

4LTG
Aktiengesellschaft

1642

24m²

4

4

8ODU

1742

32m²

8

8

8THERMO SENSOR

1842

64m²

3

3

6
Seoul

Industry
Engineering

1932

18m²

7

6

7

LEMO

1430

42m²

4

3
1230

12m²

5

5

RED-ANT

1420

25m²
5

5KOMEG

1522

25m²

4

5Aiolos

1526

20m²

5

5

OPVengineering

1620

25m²

7

5Optomet

1726

35m²

9

3 3Mayr GmbH + Co. KG
1824

27m²

7

5

7

SAB Bröckskes

1610

35m²

4

8

4

HEAD
acoustics

1612

32m²
8

5 ThermoTec Weilburg /
ESPEC

1510

40m²

3

4
Magna

Powertrain
Engineering
Center Steyr

1203

12m²

6

10

6WEISS

1402

60m²

3

6

3
1990

18m²

3

5

1890

15m²
4

3
1992

12m²
4

InterRegs
1891

12m²
4

3CPE ITALIA
1892

12m²
4

1791

12m²
4

3RPV Co.,
Ltd

1792

12m²

3

4

JRC Mobility
Germany

1590

12m²
4

3Imaging
Solutions

1692

12m²

3

5

1390

15m²
5

3
1492

15m²

3

4

3Saginomiya
Seisakusho

1392

12m²

6

10

6

WKM /
autotherm

Nenninger /
RSI

TestSysteme
/ iTS /

Olfasense

1516

60m²

18

2.
5

2.
5 Snack Point Terrace

B2

45m²

4

3
2066

12m²

4

6

4

1960

24m²

3

4

ARAI
1966

12m²

3

5
POPPE

+
POTTHOFF

1948

15m²

3

4

CAE Software
& Systems

1312

12m²

9

44 ACCURATE
TECHNOLOGIES

1835

36m²

4

4.5

PEC Group

1845

18m²

6

7 DEKRA

1520

42m²

4

5

1962

20m²
6

5 IAV GmbH

1660

30m²

5

3Solectrix
1321

15m²

3

4

ADDITIUM
1542

12m²

4

5
eMpulse

Test
Systems

1536

20m²

6

6

9BURKE PORTER

1652

54m²

6

6

Inova GmbH

1550

36m²

4.5

8

4.5

XI'AN
ACTIONPOWER
ELECTRIC CO.,

LTD

1815

36m²

3

6

Dunasys
1662

18m²

4

6

Aralab

1560

24m²

7

5ENORISE

1722

35m²

5

5

ATESTEO

1758

25m²

5

3

CRYSOUND

1202

15m²

5

4Fraunhofer IESE

1768

20m²

4

9

4Softwarehelden GmbH

1220

36m²

6

3CFM SCHILLER
1682

18m²

5

4
Wiretronic AB /

WEZAG GmbH &
Co. KG /

EXXOTEST

1562

20m²

5

5

MCD Elektronik
GmbH

1306

25m²

5

5

BF-Engineering

1308

25m²

3

6

Photron
1310

18m²

5

6

WERUM

1658

30m²

3

7

3
2072

21m²

3

7

e:
fs

 T
ec

hH
ub

1822

21m²

9

8

9

4activeSystems GmbH /
Stähle GmbH

1708

72m²

7

7

APTIV Connected
Services

1320

49m²

6

44

1940

24m²

3

7

S
C

H
U

LZ
-E

LE
C

TR
O

N
IC

1322

21m²

10

44 HUMANETICS

1410

40m²

3

2.
5 e:fs

TechHub

6

55 Chroma Germany
GmbH

1902

30m²

3

4 Marple
Data

1344

12m²

5

3GP:50 / Interface /
XSensor

1808

15m²

7

3 Oxford Technical
Solutions

1706

21m²

6

12

6

12VISITOR
LOUNGE

1102

72m²

1

30

4

30

4 BISTRO TERRACE
B1

120m²

4

4

embicas

1472

16m²
5

XYLON

1671

20m²

6

3 3
A3264

18m²

3

5

Xavveo

A3360

15m²

14

10

14

DELEGATE/
VISITOR
COFFEE
LOUNGE

A3690

140m²

5

5

6VAIVA GMBH

A3472

30m²

6

6

6

6
Vcarsystem
Technology

Europe

A3272

36m²

3

8

3
A3070

24m²

4

4

6
Zeer

Testing
Technology

A3584

24m²

3

6

3

AV
Simulation

A3386

18m²

6

3

3

Ottometric

A3284

18m²

3

3

3TELEDYNE

A3288

9m²

3

3

6rFPro

A3388

18m²

10

6

10

6AVT LIVE

A3390

60m²

13

17

13

17

AVT CONFERENCE
ROOM 1

T1

221m²

13

12

13

12
AVT

CONFERENCE
ROOM

2

T2

156m²

6

3 3Foretellix
A3174

18m²

3

3

3

DYNAMIC
MAP

PLATFORM

A3178

9m²

5

3

A3162

15m²

6

3 3Beijing Sim
A3166

18m²

5

6

5Inonet

A3260

30m²

5

5

A3076

15m²

3

3

3Apriorit
Ltd

A3280

9m²

3

6

3

A3182

18m²

3

6

3

Applus+
IDIADA

A3282

18m²

3

6

3Opal-RT
A3170

18m²

3

5

Morai
A3368

15m²

3

3

3

A3188

9m²

3

3

3VOXEL51
A3292

9m²

3

3

3

Netropy
ai

A3190

9m²

3

3

3Beamr
A3290

9m²

56

8

56

8

DELEGATE/ VISITOR LOUNGE

A3098

448m²

4

3

4

Cohort Data
A3492

12m²

3

3

Toray
Textiles

3634

9m²

3

3

Catana
A3476

9m²

3

3

3

Parallel
Domain

A3480

9m²

6

3

6

3
A3276

18m²

4

3

4

Birla Institute of Technology &

Integrated Learning
Programmes (WILP), India

A3376

12m²

3

3

3Deontic
A3478

9m²

4

4

3Deepen ai
A3576

12m²

5

5

8

A3464

40m²

5

3

aiMotive

A3262

15m²

3

3

3Applied
Intuition

A3176

9m²

5

3 Ansys part of
Synopsys

A3372

15m²

Food Truck
24m²

Food
Truck

28m²

Food
Truck

28m²

4

5 5Auto Leder
Atelier

3516

20m²

7

7 7L & P Automotive

3216

49m²

3

6
Polymer
Optics

Automotive
Ltd

3416

18m²

5

5 Marvel Vinyls
Ltd

3308

25m²
4

5L.A.S. srl

3410

20m²

4

7

4SUSMATA

3208

28m²

4

8

4Zoppas

3108

32m²

4

3 Dobond
3116

12m² 6

9

6 Sekisui Chemical

3316

54m²

6

3

Molex
Connectivity

3518

18m²

6

55
Elematec

Corporation /
Taiyo

Manufacturing

3408

30m²

4Hexin
Holding

3214

16m²

4
NANTONG LIDE
INTERNATIONAL
TRADE CO.LTD

3112

16m²

6

4

6Protechnic

3508

24m²

4

3Qin-Form
3218

12m²

6

3

6

3New Product Zone
3404

18m²
17

3

17

Coffee Lounge
3004

51m²

7

3

7

3 New Product Zone
3204

21m²

3

3 Bcomp
3014

9m²

4

4Kepo Electronics

3118

16m²

5

3

3008

15m²
4

4MacAuto

3110

16m²

3

4 KTRD Inc

3642

12m²

2

2Roam
Systems
3010

4m²

3
Jiangsu Suzhou

Forest Automobile
New Material Co Ltd

3114

12m²

3
3016

6m²

2

3Retex
3018

6m²

3

3
3028

9m²

3

4 FORCIOT
OY

3616

12m²

18

10

18

10Trend Zone by Khalil

3328

180m²

7

3 3
3228

21m²

3

5
Fujian

Cyclone
Technology

3128

15m²

5

3

Kunshan
Achilles
Artificial
Leather

3120

15m²
5

5Aym Syntex

3222

25m²

7

3.5

3220

24.5m²

4

5Gruner AG

3126

20m²

4

5Güth & Wolf
GmbH

3122

20m²

5

3

Futura
Textiles

3020

15m²

5

5

3226

25m²

4

5 5HELCOR-
LEDER-TEC

3528

20m²

5 GRAFE
GmbH

3612

15m²

4

3

Fukuvi
Chemical
Industry

3608

12m²

9

8

9 Coffee Lounge

3132

72m²

4

66

3536

24m²

3

5Fujian Polytech
Technology Co

3534

15m²

4

6
ZSK

Stickmaschinen
GmbH

3236

24m²

3

5

3034

15m²

2 2

8

Huizhou NAANTE Automobile Parts
3136

16m²

3

6
Alanod

GmbH &
Co KG

3334

18m²

5

4

Proell GmbH

3232

20m²
3

5

Kuangda
Automotive

Trim
System
Co., Ltd.

3330

15m²

5

3 Gottlieb Binder
Gmbh

3336

15m²5

4

Oshino
Lamps

3134

20m²

4

5Ferper
Springs

3434

20m²

5

8 Taracell

3332

40m²

6

4

GREWUS

3430

24m²
4

6

3130

24m²

5

4

5 INNOVERA

3532

20m²

4

3

3030

12m²
6

3

ANZE
INTELLIGENT
EQUIPMENT

(DONGGUAN)
CO., LTD

3432

18m²

3

5
CHANGCHUN

BOCHAO
AUTOMOTIVE
PARTS CO.,

LTD

3436

15m²

3
3531

9m²

6

4

6

4

3154

24m²

6

4

6

4

3252

24m²

7

4

7

4

3050

28m²

5

4

5

3352

20m²

4

4

4

3454

16m²

9

13 13LIVE STAGE

3344

117m²

6

3 3INTOPS
3444

18m²

3

3

Dongguan SINDIN
precision

Instrument Co.,
Ltd

3451

9m²

3

7

3

JUMBO
-Textil

3240

21m²

2

8

2Michael Systems
3144

16m²

3

4

Chongqing
Minchi Plastic

Co., Ltd

3151

12m²

3

7

3
3044

21m²

4

3ICEX
3342

12m²

4

4Haver &
Boecker

3338

16m²
4

5

3140

20m²
4

5
SAN FANG
CHEMICAL
INDUSTRY
CO., LTD.

3242

20m²

4

3MackSmaTec

3250

12m²

4

3 Kimoto
3148

12m²
4

3
Zhejiang Huajiang

Science &
Technology

3246

12m²
4

3 3Moulding Tech

3146

12m²

4

3Delex Teknik
AB

3142

12m²

4

4

3138

16m²

3

4

Wenzhou
Huate Hot

Melts Co Ltd

3251

12m²

3

3

6

3350

18m²
4

3 NEKS
3248

12m²

4

6

4CeNTI / CITEVE

3440

24m²

4

3
POLYROCKS
COMPOSITE
MATERIALS

CO.,
LTD

3348

12m²

5

3
3450

15m²

3

4

3 Polycontact
3150

12m²

3

3Modisprem

3550

9m²

6

33
3448

18m²

3 3

3
3637

9m²

3

3

3
Changzhou

Yumin
Electronics

3636

9m²

3

3

3PYG FOAM
Co., LTD

3644

9m²

3 3

3

Pol Ltd
3646

9m²

2

3Dessia
3036

6m²

2

4Galli

3046

8m²

3
3042

6m²

3
3038

6m²

3 Mitsui
Chemicals

3012

9m²

2
3017

4m²

5

5

4

3452

20m²

4

4

4

3554

16m²

5

4

5Sefar Group

3520

20m²

5

5

A3364

25m²

4

3
1906

12m²

4

7

ViGEM

1444

28m²

2

4

2 B-Plus
1000

8m²

4

4

GETEC
Getriebe
Technik
GmbH

1672

16m²

3

4

ATTI
Magazine

1226

12m²
5

6

5

National
Instruments

1435

30m²

3

3

3
A3486

9m²

8

3
A3072

24m²

10

S
ta

ge

Stage

Food
Truck

20m²

3

3

3

Yulchon
Co., Ltd

A3294

9m²

4

6

4
1978

24m²

13

3

13

3VISITOR LOUNGE
3458

39m²
10

3

10

3VISITOR LOUNGE
3358

30m²
6

3

6

3VISITOR
LOUNGE

3258

18m²
6

3

6

3VISITOR
LOUNGE

3158

18m²

3
Ningbo Whale
YueDa Daily
Necessities

3640

9m²

3
3641

9m²

4

4

A3392

12m²

3KGK -
Tape

3011

6m²

3

3Taktilesdesign

3530

9m²

9

3

9

3 New Product Zone
3304

27m²

3.5

7

3212

24.5m²

Main
Entrance

Main
Entrance

To
Hall 1

Hall 1 Heights

3m Max Build Height

4m Max Build Height

6m Build Height

BISTRO

Snack
Point

Main
Entrance

Main
Entrance

To
Hall 3

1
HALL

ESCALATOR

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASESTAIRCASE
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